DECEMBER 2014

DAY ELEV
1 499.85
2 499.91
3 499.97
4 500.34
5 500.44
6 500.54
7 500.14
8 500.21
9 500.33

10 500.58
11 501.49
12 501.87
13 501.66
14 501.34
15 501.01
16 501.15
17 501.63
18 501.53
19 501.24
20 501.04
21 500.83
22 500.88
23 500.61
24 500.48
25 500.17
26 499.75
27 500.19
28 500.29
29 500.55
30 500.99
31 500.70
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND

EVAPORATION.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE
55,292
55,143 -149
55,207 +64
55,271 +64
55,672 +401
55,780 +108
55,888 +108
55,455 -433
55,531 +76
55,661 +130
55,932 +271
56,927 +995
57,347 +420
57,115 -232
56,762 -353
56,398 -364
56,552 +154
57,082 +530
56,972 -110
56,652 -320
56,431 -221
56,203 -228
56,257 +54
55,964 -293
55,823 -141
55,487 -336
55,036 -451
55,509 +473
55,617 +108
55,899 +282
56,376 +477
56,062 -314
+770
+770

POWER
SPILL

COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

168
293
279
443
294

297

479
82
7,785

15,442

NEW
MELONES
RELEASE

172

261
381
126
10
10

58
207
46
142
70

21
463
201
344
488

78
6,441

12,776

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

14,047
0

OUTLET
TOTAL

POWER

242
258
247
241
237

242
240
246
252
260

260
223
203
204
202

204
205
204
205
200

201
203
205
221
247

256
233
226
239
238

238
7,082

14,047

468
14,515

RELEASE - C.F.S.

SPILL
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RUN DATE: 01/01/2015

EVAP
OUTLET C.FS.

(@)

N
w
[eleolNoNeoNoNoleoloooloholoNoloNolololoNololololoololoNoloNoNe)

N PWOFRPRFEPN RPRPFPAN RPRPPWORP PRPPON BNWNEFE WOOWER

236
468 157

~
©



